2023

Community of Churches for Social Action
Calendar of Events

Date
Thursday, Jauary 19, 2023
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Event
First Board Meeting of the Year
Host Church: Second Baptist Church Community Center

Thursday, January 19, 2023
3:00 p.m.

CCSA Scholarship Applications Released
Applications will be available for download on CCSA Website

Sunday, January 22, 2023
6:30 p.m.

Honoring Dr. Jerry Wm. Dailey
Host Church: Dominion COGIC

Thursday, February 16, 2023
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

February Board Meeting
Host Church: Grace FBC

Thursday, March 16, 2023
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

March Board Meeting
Host Church: Antioch MBC

Friday, April 7, 2023
7:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Good Friday Worship Service
Host Church: Dominion COGIC

Friday, April 14, 2023
3:00 p.m.

Deadline for completed Scholarships Applications to be submitted

Thursday, April 20, 2023 April Board Meeting
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Host Church: St. John BC
Thursday, May 18, 2023 May Board Meeting

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Host Church: Calvary BC

Friday, May 26, 2023
7:00 - 8:30 p.m.

2023 Scholarship Progam
Host Church: Praise Cathedral COGIC
Honoring CCSA 2023 Scholarship Recipients

Thursday, June 15, 2023
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

June Board Meeting
Host Church: Macedonia MBC

NO JULY BOARD MEETING

Thursday, August 17, 2023 August Board Meeting
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Host Church: New Covenant MBC
Thursday, September 21, 2023 Annual Board Meeting

10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Host Church: New Creation Christian Fellowship
Board Members evaluate and assess progress towards achieving mission and setting goals for
the upcoming year.

Thursday, October 19, 2023
10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

October Board Meeting
Host Church: Mt. Zion FBC

Thursday, November 16, 2023

10:0a.m.-12:00 p.m.

November Board Meeting
Host Church: Greater Corinth BC

NO DECEMBER BOARD MEETING

December 19, 2022



